



(1)

77-84-WP-3771-2009

**IN THE HIGH COURT/JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Ms. Rashmi. P. Gour, Mr. S. J. Salgare, Ms. Jayshri P. Reddy, Mr. Mr. S. P. Joshi, Ms. Saie S. Joshi, Mr. V. V. Virdhe and Dr. Kalpalata Patil Bharaswadkar, AGPs and APPs for State in respective matters.

**CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT &
SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, JJ.**

DATE : 4th FEBRUARY 2026.

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity/time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATES
77 WRIT PETITION NO. 3771 OF 2009 78 WRIT PETITION NO. 5354 OF 2009 79 WRIT PETITION NO. 2221 OF 2010 80 WRIT PETITION NO. 2832 OF 2011 81 WRIT PETITION NO. 2900 OF 2011 82 WRIT PETITION NO. 2075 OF 2014 83 WRIT PETITION NO. 7713 OF 2017 84 WRIT PETITION NO. 13050 OF 2017	16.02.2026.

[SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, J.]

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]